
 

          

 

          

 

 
 

EXAMINATION FORM FOR RE-APPEAR  
 

Session   

  To 

  The Controller of Examination, SVSU 
 

Note:: Write in CAPITAL LETTERS only within the box without touching the lines. 
 

Certificate 

PG Diploma 

Diploma 

 
M. Voc. 

D. Voc. 

 
MBA 

B. Voc. 

 
Ph.D. 

BBA 

Mark (√) in above, as per program. 
    

Reappear     Present  Semester  
 

Mark (√) in above, as per case. 
 

 
University Roll No./ Registration No. 

                           

 
Course Name 

                           

 
   Faculty (please tick) 

   

   
 

 
Name of the Candidate (Do not write Miss/Mr.) (Leave one box empty between First Name, Middle Name and Surname) 

                           

 
Father’s Name (Do not write Mr./ Dr./ Prof.) (Leave one box empty between First Name, Middle Name and Surname) 

Mother’s Name (Do not write Ms./ Dr./ Prof.) (Leave one box empty between First Name, Middle Name and Surname) 

Aadhar Number 

Email ID 
                      

Mobile No. (Own) Parent / Guardian Mobile No. 

 

Date of Birth Gender    

 

 

 
                                                                                                                                                                                        P.T.O.                                                                                                 

SFMSR SFA SFET SFASH 

       (Self-Attested) 

 
Paste Your Recent 

Passport Size 

Photograph 

Do Not Staple 

                           

 

                           

 

            

 

D D M M Y Y Y Y 

        

 

M F 

M F 

 



 

S.No Subject Name Subject 
Code 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

 

S.No Subject Name Subject 
Code 

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

 

Fee Details (Please attached the receipt) 
 

Receipt No./Transaction ID  Date of Payment:    

Amount: . 

 
 

SUBJECTS APPLYING FOR SEMESTER: 

(Students are advised to fill their subjects name and every code carefully according to their syllabus 

 
 

 

DECLARATION 

I solemnly declare and affirm that the particulars given above are correct and true to best of my knowledge. I am eligible for the 
examination as per rules & regulations of the Shri Vishwakarma Skill University (SVSU). I also affirm that I am not appearing in any 
examinations simultaneously from any other University. I know that above subjects and subject codes filled by me are correct to best of 
my knowledge. If the above information is incorrect then SVSU will not be liable if form is not being accepted by Examination Branch. 

 

 
Date: …………………………… 

 

Place: …………………………… 
Specimen Signature of Student 

 

 
Recommendation of Program Coordinator 

 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..  
 

 
Recommendation of Dean/Chairperson/Coordinator 
 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..  
 
 

 
Approved by Hon’ble Vice Chancellor 
 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..  
 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


